
LOT 71 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC: COM
OF SEC & RUN W ALONG S LINE 1321
SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 OF SEC,

HAYES STEPHEN PATRICK
5610 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-16-03815-171

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11616.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/17/2023 ME 11.12 13,503 91,080 4,503 9,000

STANDARD
3

95,756
35,800

100,080
145,059

0
145,059

HX HB 50,722
94,337

231,636
0

231,636

1482/1000 12/30/2022 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BECKLEY MILTON O

HAYES STEPHEN PATRI

1034/0630 12/05/2004 WD Q V 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY

MILTON O & ANYA M B
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25131 M H 606 10/18/2006

2023HX Base Yr

5610 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,544 113.9000 112.76 174,101 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 93,771

UOP 128 25 32 1,984

1,640 1,544 95,756

BAS= W56 S27 E26 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E30 N27$.

BAS

56

27

26

30

27

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 60 2,400.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 28,800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

35,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 10.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,503

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 10.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 9,000.00 91,080


